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newWood A Board
Outdoor

It is made of solid wood. Aluminum composite 
backing provides availability for open air 
usage for Outdoor A Board.
 The erasable surface enables for erasing the 
mesages and transmit them to your audience 
while keeping as updated easily.
Chalkboard pen can be used for black surfaces 
to display the messages.Also water-based and 
scent free markers are proper for writing on it.
Suitable for outdoor places such as 
restaurants, cafes, bars, malls, offices and 
education centers.

Each unit comes ready to use 
without any tool for asembly.

Chalkboard pen should be 
ordered seperately.
Henge and chain is different 
on 18.11”x26.77” than other 
sizes which aims to increase 
performance of small size.

1.57” / 40 mm

0.87” / 22 mm

Magnets

Clear

* W:Width    H: Height   D: Depth

ARTICLE

UWOD004668

UWODD04668 

UWOD006078

UWODD06078

UWOD006012

UWODD06012

MATERIAL : Beech wood  WEIGHT PACKING SIZE

SIZE

18.11” X 26.77”

18.11” X 26.77”

23.23” X 30.71”

23.23” X 30.71”

23.23” X 46.85”

23.23” X 46.85”

EXTERNAL (x-y)

21.26” X 29.92”

21.26” X 29.92”

26.38” X 33.86”

26.38” X 33.86”

26.38” X 50”

26.38” X 50”

DESCRIPTION

Natural Wood

Dark Wood

Natural Wood

Dark Wood

Natural Wood

Dark Wood

H

37.40”

37.40”

41.34”

41.34”

57.09”

57.09”

X1

20.08”

20.08”

22.05”

22.05”

29.53”

29.53”

WITH PACKING

17.196 lbs

17.196 lbs

18.673 lbs

18.673 lbs

33.422 lbs

33.422 lbs

*W X H X D

22.05” X 37.40” X 2.36” 

22.05” X 37.40” X 2.36” 

28.15” X 41.34” X 2.17” 

28.15” X 41.34” X 2.17” 

28.15” X  58.66” X 2.36”

28.15” X  58.66” X 2.36”

Beech 
wood

Lacquered finish

Lacquered finish

Beech 
wood

Beech wood

Steel backing

Scissorss

Chain

Dry wipe

Dry wipe

Dry wipe

Magnetic 
PET cover

Magnetic 
chalkboard

Magnetic 
chalkboard

Magnetic 
chalkboard

Natural Wood - 23.23”x30.71”

X

H
Copy Area

X1

H

Magnet 
pin

Magnetic PET Cover
Please don’t forget to order

Dark Wood - 23.23”x46,85”

Dark Wood - 18.11”x26.77”

ARTICLE

UPCM0R00A4

UPCM0B00A4

UPCM0W00A4

UPCM0G00A4

DESCRIPTION

Magnetic 8.5” X 11” Red

Magnetic 8.5” X 11” Black

Magnetic 8.5” X 11” White

Magnetic 8.5” X 11” Gray

MAGNETIC PET COVER

Don’t forget to order 
Chalkboard Marker
UYAKLM1251 - Colour Marker
UYAKLM1250 - White Marker

M&T
Displays

3YEAR
WARRANTY 19


